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NÅID stafetter F/P 9-13
Pargas IF
29.08.2021

P9 4x400m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    6.15,79           
   1) Kevin Johansson, 2) Theo Kronström, 
   3) Otto Manner, 4) Max Koskinen

T9 4x400m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    6.08,37           
   1) Tyra Dahlbacka, 2) Edith Isaksson, 
   3) Sofia Laurén, 4) Minea Mattsson

T9 8x40m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    1.07,5h           
   1) Tyra Dahlbacka, 2) Otto Manner, 
   3) Clara Lehenberg, 4) Valter Wiklund, 
   5) Edith Isaksson, 6) Theo Kronström, 
   7) Sofia Laurén, 8) Max Koskinen

P11 4x50m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   32,51             
   1) Sebastian Nyberg, 2) David Ekholm, 
   3) Milos Christides, 4) Elton Höglund
2)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    35,22             
   1) Oliwer Dahlbacka, 2) Niilo Manner, 
   3) Daniel Packalén, 4) Erik Andersson

T11 4x50m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    34,44             
   1) Ronja Aspelin, 2) Alicia Hampf, 
   3) Linn Mattsson, 4) Linnea Valmunen
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   34,77             
   1) Emma Nyman, 2) Emma Allèn, 
   3) Ebba Andberg, 4) Elwa Höglund

P11 4x600m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    9.35,82           
   1) Niilo Manner, 2) Daniel Packalén, 
   3) Erik Andersson, 4) Oliwer Dahlbacka
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   9.49,53           
   1) David Ekholm, 2) Sebastian Nyberg, 
   3) Milos Christides, 4) Elton Höglund

T11 4x600m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    9.52,46           
   1) Vilja Wiklund, 2) Alicia Hampf, 
   3) Linnea Valmunen, 4) Linn Mattsson
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   10.22,43          
   1) Elwa Höglund, 2) Emma Allèn, 
   3) Ebba Andberg, 4) Emma Nyman

P11 4x60m aitaviesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   52,93             
   1) Milos Christides, 2) Elton Höglund, 
   3) Sebastian Nyberg, 4) David Ekholm
2)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    57,71             
   1) Oliwer Dahlbacka, 2) Niilo Manner, 
   3) Daniel Packalén, 4) Erik Andersson

T11 4x60m aitaviesti
Loppukilpailu



1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    53,04             
   1) Alicia Hampf, 2) Vilja Wiklund, 
   3) Linn Mattsson, 4) Linnea Valmunen
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   58,48             
   1) Elwa Höglund, 2) Emma Allèn, 
   3) Ebba Andberg, 4) Emma Nyman

P13 4x100m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   54,67             
   1) Vincent Winberg, 2) Danny Grönvik, 
   3) Jakob Holmberg, 4) Max Nyberg

T13 4x100m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    1.01,87           
   1) Ada Dahlbacka, 2) Emilia Andersson, 
   3) Theresia Johansson, 4) Tilde Sjöström
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   1.02,28           
   1) Alicia Palomäki, 2) Livia Nordman, 
   3) Tilde Backman, 4) Frida Sjöblom

P13 4x600m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   8.02,40           
   1) Vincent Winberg, 2) Lukas Forsman, 
   3) Ville Ekebom, 4) Danny Grönvik

T13 4x600m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pargas IF                        PargIF                    8.54,59           
   1) Ada Dahlbacka, 2) Emilia Andersson, 
   3) Tilde Sjöström, 4) Theresia Johansson
2)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   9.16,44           
   1) Frida Sjöblom, 2) Tilde Backman, 
   3) Livia Nordman, 4) Alicia Palomäki

P13 4x60m aitaviesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   44,00             
   1) Ville Ekebom, 2) Max Nyberg, 
   3) Danny Grönvik, 4) Jakob Holmberg

T13 4x60m aitaviesti
Loppukilpailu
1)   IF Raseborg                      IFRaseb                   55,93             
   1) Alicia Palomäki, 2) Livia Nordman, 
   3) Tilde Backman, 4) Frida Sjöblom
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